
COMPANY EMAIL CONTACT ADDRESS CITY/STATE ZIP CODE PHONE 12” and smaller
Ames Construction, Inc. cobid@amesco.com Kole Murray 18450 East 28th Avenue Aurora, CO 80011 303-363-1000 Yes
BT Construction, Inc. steve.tucker@btconstruction.com Steve Tucker 9885 Emporia Street Henderson, CO 80640 303-469-0199 Yes
Concrete Works of Colorado Inc. brianj@cwc-email.com Brian Jones 1260 Rock Creek Circle Lafayette, CO 80026 303-665-2933 Yes
Garney Construction klemaster@garney.com Keith Lemaster 7911 Shaffer Pkwy Littleton, CO 80127 720-348-8426 Yes
Iron Woman Construction & Environmental Serv. jkenter@ironwoman.com Jim Kenter 12503 East Euclid Drive, Suite 200 Centennial, CO 80111 303-399-5534 Yes
Kiewit Western Co./Kiewit Infrastructure Co. christopher.frieberg@kiewit.com Chris Frieberg 7926 South Platte Canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128 303-979-9330 Yes
Mortenson Company brent.sampson@mortenson.com Dale Heter 1621 18th St. , Suite 400 Denver, CO 80202 303-295-2511 Yes
Reynolds Construction, LLC kevin.strott@reynoldscon.com Kevin Strott 1775 E 69th Ave. Denver, CO 80229 303-287-7700 x:217 Yes
T. Lowell Construction, Inc. tim2@tlowellconstruction.com Tim Lowell, Jr. 3211 South I-25 Castle Rock, CO 80109 303-688-2330 Yes
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